Athlete

Chloe Scaplehorn
Deborah Montgomery
Georgina Bradford
Kirsty Bennet

Mary Allan

Millie Calkin

Rachel Bladon

Rhea Walter

Senior Women

100m |100m Hut

18.1

12.6
17.7

200m

26.1

Senior Women Track

400m

65.7

59.23
68.9

400m Hu

79.0
89.0
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800m 1500m

6.06.8
2.23.8 5.06.99
5.43.3
6.28.0
2.31.0
2.45.6

3000m

12.53.3

11.32.3

12.24.3
13.50.5

27/08/2015

1500m S/C2000m S/(3000m S/

5.51.0

8.12.2
8.48.3



