Senior Women Track 27/08/2015

Athlete	100m	100m Hui	200m	400m	400m Hu	800m	1500m	3000m	1500m S/C 2000m S/C 3000m S/		
Chloe Scaplehorn							6.06.8	12.53.3			
Deborah Montgomery	18.1										
Georgina Bradford				65.7		2.23.8	5.06.99	11.32.3			
Kirsty Bennet							5.43.3	12.24.3			
Mary Allan							6.28.0	13.50.5			
Millie Calkin	12.6		26.1	59.23							
Rachel Bladon	17.7			68.9	79.0	2.31.0			5.51.0	8.12.2	
Rhea Walter					89.0	2.45.6				8.48.3	
Senior Women											